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Name Degree Email Phone

Johnson, Coreen C Master of Science in Nursing coreenjohnson@mail.fresnostate.edu

Kliewer, Rebecca A Master of Science in Nursing rkliewer@csufresno.edu

Kuzmic, Brenik T Unknown Degree bkuzmic@csufresno.edu

Lally, Jeffrey W Master of Science jlally@csufresno.edu

Lee, Touthao C Second Bachelor of Science indi00@mail.fresnostate.edu

Lee-Riggins, Andrea M Doctor of Nursing Practice andreale@csufresno.edu

Loehner, Sandra M Doctor of Nursing Practice smloehner@mail.fresnostate.edu

Margolis, Teresa Master of Science in Nursing tmargolis@csufresno.edu 559.278.7770

Mccarthy, Mary Ann Doctorate of Education mamccarthy@csufresno.edu 559.278.4165

Miller, Shauna M Master of Science in Nursing shaunam@csufresno.edu 559.278.7767

Miller, Sylvia L Doctorate of Education symiller@csufresno.edu 559.278.4788

Mountcastle, Keitha K Doctorate of Education kmountcastle@csufresno.edu 559.278.4691

Napoli, Rachel A Master of Science in Nursing rnapoli@csufresno.edu 559.278.8852

Nguyen, Monica Doctor of Nursing Practice monkab@mail.fresnostate.edu

Ortiz, Christine E Doctor of Philosophy cortiz@csufresno.edu 559.278.2835

Palacio, Diane Master of Science dpalacio@csufresno.edu

Pechon, Richard F Master of Science in Nursing rpechon@csufresno.edu

Raffle, Frank J Master of Science frafflejr@csufresno.edu

Ramirez, Alexis M Master of Science in Nursing alexisr@csufresno.edu

Rand, Maxine L Doctor of Nursing Practice mrand@csufresno.edu

Rector, Cherie L Doctor of Philosophy crector@csufresno.edu

Rindahl, Kathleen S Doctor of Nursing Practice krindahl@csufresno.edu

Rios, Conrad J Master of Science crios@csufresno.edu 559.278.2294

Roberts, Michel E Bachelor of Science miroberts@csufresno.edu

Robinson, Jacqueline R Master of Science in Nursing jarobinson@csufresno.edu

Sanders, Janice D Doctor of Nursing Practice janices@csufresno.edu

Sapraj, Sunjit K Master of Science sunjit@mail.fresnostate.edu

Sayaseng, Kammi Y Doctor of Nursing Practice ksayaseng@csufresno.edu


